Smaller losses
Half-Cell Black X 540 panels
double the amount of internal chains
Half-Cell Black X 540 fotovoltaic panels
21,2% - Maximum panel e�iciency
20 years product warranty
25 year performance warranty
State-of-the-art Half-Cell technology

Paneles Gen2 Half-Cell Black X 540
Half-Cell Black X 540 fotovoltaic panels
Type designation: 540S2HC -144
Technical dimensions
Technical specifications
Operating characteristics
Solar cells
External dimensions
Front glass
Weight
Output cable
Conector
Junction box
Frame
PERC Monocrystalline 182 x 91 mm
2256 x 1133 x 35 mm
3.2 mm tempered glass with AR semi-fibre, low iron content
27,2 kg
Ø4.0 mm, cable length 300 mm
Compatible with MC4
IP 68,3 diodes
Anodized aluminium alloy
Maximum system voltage
Back current limitation
Operating temperature range
Max. static front load (e.g. snow)
Max. static load (e.g. wind)
Max. hail impact (diameter, velocity)
DC 1500 V
15 A
-40°C a 85°C
5400 Pa
2400 Pa
25mm / 23m/s
Temperature characteristics
Electrical properties (STP*)
Temperature coe�icient Isc
Temperature coe�icient Voc
Temperature coe�icient Pmax
Nominal operating temperature of the cell
+0.048 % / °C
-0.31 % / °C
-0.38 % / °C
43 ±2 % / °C
540 W
41.65 V
12.97 A
49.50 V
13.85 A
21.2 %
Maximum power in STP Pmp
Maximum power voltage in Vmp